ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
Day Sheets

Ring: 1 Equidome
Time Entry Rider

Class: 7172

Judge at

8:00 AM 396
8:08 AM 318
8:16 AM 417
8:24 AM 341
8:32 AM 336
8:40 AM 331
8:48 AM 387
8:56 AM 384
9:04 AM 405
9:12AM 390
9:20 AM 367
9:28 AM 363
9:36 AM 303
9:44 AM 353
Class: 7174
Judge at

9:52 AM 326
10:00 AM

10:40 AM 391
10:49 AM 401
10:57 AM 406
11:06 AM 340
11:14 AM 398
Class: 7176
Judge at

11:25 AM 414
11:34 AM 374
11:43 AM 304
11:52 AM 395
Class: 7178
Judge at

12:01 PM 407
12:10 PM

12:55 PM 408
Class: 151
Judge at

1:04 PM 361
1:13 PM 327
1:22 PM 339
1:31 PM 393
1:40 PM 316
1:49 PM 306
1:58 PM 380
Class: 152
Judge at

2:07 PM 345

Thursday, October 22, 2020 4:06 PM

State Championship Second Level 3 Sponsored by: Kendall Brookhart

Kali Riddell

Wendy McLaughlin

Deborah Carson
Amy Burnett
Courtney Cahill
Kelsey Ledbetter
Anastasia Keyser
Missy Gilliland
Sondra Powers
Kimberly Pribble
Carrie Washburn

Wendy McLaughlin

Deborah Lindley

Horse

#hashtag
Welcome
Bravo
Dreamdancer
Khaleesi
Mandalay Bay
Samson

Witraz Sir Robin
Aegyptian Gold
Icarus

Eros Myth
Jordan WRF
Sir Renity Gha

Shari Patterson-Blaylock Solterro

Test Stat/Div Q

C: Dolly Hannon
2-3

JR/YR

2-3 Adult Amateur

2-3 Adult Amateur

2-3

Open

2-3 Adult Amateur

2-3 Adult Amateur

2-3 Adult Amateur

2-3

Open

2-3 Adult Amateur

2-3 Adult Amateur

2-3 Adult Amateur

2-3 Adult Amateur

2-3 Adult Amateur

2-3

Open

State Championship Fourth 3 Sponsored by: CB Dressage

Laura Decesari
Morniing
Catherine Brown

Kendall Brookhart

Laura Decesari
Michele Lepire
Wendy Riddell

C: Dolly Hannon

Dauphine De Jazz Cc 4-3 Open
***Bregk*** *Break*

Featuring Abigail 4-3 Open
Rianna 4-3 Adult Amateur
San Torino 4-3 Open
Stonewall Good Deal Lad 4-3  Adult Amateur
Emoji 4-3 Open

Saturday, October 31, 2020

B Total %

H C M

B: UIf Wadeborn

B: UIf Wadeborn

State Championship Intermediate I Sponsored by: Hanes Investment Group LLC

Jessica Keesey
Marlena Obrzut
Brianna Shelly

Paula Paglia

State Championship Grand Prix Sponsored by: Sue Crampton

Kristy Doty
Lunch
Kristy Doty

Pirazzi
Samiro 335
Esprit

In D'Aire

Fandango Gsf
***Break***

Peter Pan

C: Dolly Hannon
I1

I1
I1
I1

C: Dolly Hannon
GP

*Break*

GP

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open

PRIX ST GEORGES Sponsored by: Equine Sport Med

Cindi Lacroix
Sandra Luebbe
Kara Finnegan
Taminy Marshall
Kristin Miller
Margaret Kurbat
Ann Damiano

INTERMEDIARE I Sponsored by: Hanes Investment Group LLC

Anne Buchanan

Marbella
Quinto MG II
Talara
Excalibur NPF
Watteau
Solana

Risky Business

Rosette B

C: Dolly Hannon

PSG Adult Amateur

PSG

Open

PSG Adult Amateur

PSG Adult Amateur Q

PSG Adult Amateur

PSG

Open Q

PSG Adult Amateur

C: Dolly Hannon

11 Adult Amateur Q

B: UIf Wadeborn

B: UIf Wadeborn




ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Day Sheets
Ring: 1 Equidome Saturday, October 31, 2020
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 103 TRAINING LEVEL TEST 3 Sponsored by: Cindy Hitchcock
Judge at C: Dolly Hannon
2:16 PM 403 Taylor Lindsten Dalia T-3 Open
2:23PM 372 Maren Cochran Ravyn T-3  Adult Amateur -
2:30 PM 428 Kristine Janisko Amour De Chrome T3 Open
2:37 PM 366 Jennifer Tobie Nirvana Lights Out PF T3 Open
2:44PM 356 Samantha Macdonald  Angel T3 JR/YR Q
2:51PM 410 Leila Jackson Bo T-3 JRYR - Q
2:58 PM Afternoon **k*Break*** *Break*
3:38PM 332 Trisha Lane Decked with Chrome T-3  Adult Amateur -
3:45PM 328 Marianne Schillings Mackenzie T-3  Adult Amateur
3:52PM 430 Lori Herrold Sinatra T-3  Adult Amateur -
3:59 PM 314 Heidi Helton Iadro T-3  Adult Amateur Q
4:06 PM 394 Jordan Parks Wild Winston T-3 Open o
4:13PM 309 Misa Dickinson Poe T-3  Adult Amateur
4:20 PM 409 Amy Jackson Da Vinci SH T-3  Adult Amateur Q -
4:27PM 389 Cyndi Jackson Kuypers Pr T3 Open Q

Thursday, October 22, 2020 4:06 PM Page 2 of 16



ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Day Sheets
Ring: 4 Saturday, October 31, 2020
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 192 INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST B Sponsored by: In Honor of Barbara Stine
Judge at C: Brent Hicks
8:15 AM 379 Sophia Erickson Trinidad ILB JR/YR
8:21 AM 371 Tristan Lloyd Feleena Rer ILB  Adult Amateur -
8:27 AM 335 Erica McLaughlin Hawk ILB Open
8:33AM 337 Piper Davis Roaring Terms LB Open
Class: 141 FOURTH LEVEL TEST 1 Sponsored by: Rebecca Lindy
Judge at C: Brent Hicks
8:39 AM 382 Michele Mooney Don Viamo 4-1  Adult Amateur -
8:47 AM 434 Allen Kalchik Ehrengold 4-1  Adult Amateur -
8:55 AM 437 Christie E. Jones Claudio 4-1  Adult Amateur
9:03 AM 420 Cindy Hitchcock Finau-Riche D'Apardi 4-1  Adult Amateur
9:11 AM 359 Bobbie Lynn O'Hara Hs Varado 4-1 Open
9:19 AM 321 Dawn Hall Evita 4-1  Adult Amateur
9:27 AM 365 Jennifer Tobie SRC Adriana+ 4-1 Open -
9:35 AM 436 Theresa Hunt Carmen 4-1  Adult Amateur
9:43 AM Morning *H*Break*** *Break*
10:23 AM 362 Lucy Ziurys Oficial de Susaeta 4-1  Adult Amateur -
10:31 AM 310 Laura Bill Ferdinand 4-1  Adult Amateur -
10:39 AM 352 Rebecca Lindy Quintana Roo Cr 4-1  Adult Amateur -
Class: 145 FOURTH LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE
Judge at C: Brent Hicks
10:48 AM 420 Cindy Hitchcock Finau-Riche D'Apardi 4-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 112 FIRST LEVEL TEST 2
Judge at C: Brent Hicks
10:56 AM 427 Kristine Janisko Kendrick 1-2 Open -
Class: 191 INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST A Sponsored by: Kitchell Brusnighan Interior Design Assoiates
Judge at C: Brent Hicks
11:04 AM 379 Sophia Erickson Trinidad ILA JR/YR -
Class: 111 FIRST LEVEL TEST 1 Sponsored by: Mary Lipton
Judge at C: Brent Hicks
11:10 AM 305 Stacey Lent Galante Da Prata 1-1  Adult Amateur
11:17 AM 355 Taylor Karriker Bev Anns All Jazzed Up 11 JR/YR
11:24 AM 351 Catherine Soller Guateque 1-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 102 TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2 Sponsored by: Wendy McLaughliln
Judge at C: Brent Hicks
11:31 AM 402 Katie Fales Roxette T2 Open
11:38 AM 315 Norma Glenn Royal Rhyme T-2  Adult Amateur o
11:46 AM 344 Jordan Parks CJ on Tour T2 Open

Thursday, October 22, 2020 4:06 PM
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ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Day Sheets
Ring: 4 Saturday, October 31, 2020
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 131 THIRD LEVEL TEST 1 Sponsored by: Michele Mooney
Judge at C: Brent Hicks
11:54 AM 319 Summer Star Homem Brilhante ASM S 3-1 JR/YR
12:02 PM 323 Rebecca Bruening Ehrenfurst 3-1  Adult Amateur -
12:10 PM 369 Cynthia Begay Rambucci 3-1  Adult Amateur
12:18 PM 376 Jamil Kassum Everoy 3-1  Adult Amateur
12:26 PM 313 Mary Ann Miller Grangeville 3-1  Adult Amateur
12:34 PM Lunch **%Bragk*** *Break*
1:34 PM 385 Paula Paglia Wt Daisha 31 Open -
1:42PM 324 Wendy Riddell Galaxy Quest 31 Open -
1:50 PM 426 Jack Tismeer Se Africano 3-1  Adult Amateur
1:58 PM 358 Taylor Karriker Summit View Affirmation  3-1 JR/YR -
2:06 PM 343 Julie Willing Mahler L'Vis 3-1  Adult Amateur
2:14PM 424 Lindsay Naas Roy-Els Belle of the Ball ~ 3-1  Adult Amateur -
2:22PM 438 Pamela Farthing Sir Esplendido 3-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 123 SECOND LEVEL TEST 3 Sponsored by: CARA USDF L Program
Judge at C: Brent Hicks
2:30 PM 433 Jordan Parks Randis Liqueur 2-3 Open -
2:38 PM 331 Kelsey Ledbetter Mandalay Bay 2-3  Adult Amateur -
2:46 PM 336 Courtney Cahill Khaleesi 2-3  Adult Amateur -
2:54 PM 396 Kali Riddell #hashtag 2-3 JR/YR Q -
3:02PM 400 Denise Pellerito Marquis 2-3  Adult Amateur Q -
Class: 101 TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 Sponsored by: Shari Patterson
Judge at C: Brent Hicks
3:10 PM 351 Catherine Soller Guateque T-1  Adult Amateur -
3:17PM 378 Sophia Erickson Covergirl T-1 JR/YR
3:24PM 329 Catalina A Sherwood Bright Feet T-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 125 SECOND LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE Sponsored by: Deb Pulver
Judge at C: Brent Hicks
3:31PM 413 Michelle Scarzone Roxies Jazz Soul 2-1  Adult Amateur
3:38PM 441 Jennifer Miller Bon Bon 2-1  Adult Amateur

Thursday, October 22, 2020 4:06 PM Page 4 of 16



Ring: 4A

Time

Class: 133

Judge at
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
10:24 AM

342
324
369
360
385
415
322
350
310
362
311
440
341

416

Class: 122

Judge at

10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:49 AM
10:57 AM
11:06 AM

367
435
370
383

Class: 199

Judge at
1:20 PM

356

Class: 113

Judge at
1:30 PM

1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM
2:18 PM
2:26 PM
2:34 PM
2:42 PM
2:50 PM
2:58 PM
3:06 PM
3:14 PM
3:22 PM
3:30 PM

347
427
349
404
441
301
285
330
386
307
255
412
375
305
346

ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Entry Rider

Day Sheets

Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term

THIRD LEVEL TEST 3 Sponsored by: Equine Sport Med

Laura Decesari
Wendy Riddell
Cynthia Begay
Raymond La Croix
Paula Paglia
Jessica Keesey
Caroline Lassetter
Laura Decesari
Laura Bill

Lucy Ziurys

Tania Radda
Katherine Nayak
Amy Burnett
Morning

Deborah Carson

C: D. Riehl-Rodriguez

Rossi 3-3 Open Q
Galaxy Quest 3-3 Open
Rambucci 3-3  Adult Amateur Q
Casterly Rock 3-3 Open

Wt Daisha 3-3 Open
General XLVII 3-3 Open
Derby 3-3 RYR  Q
Farentino 3-3 Open Q
Ferdinand 3-3  Adult Amateur
Oficial de Susaeta 3-3  Adult Amateur Q
Imperio Do Castanheiro ~ 3-3  Adult Amateur
Gaspacho 33 JR/YR
Dreamdancer 3-3 Open
***Break*** *Break*

Gallagher 3-3  Adult Amateur

SECOND LEVEL TEST 2 Sponsored by: Theresa & Alan Reese

Carrie Washburn
Maeike Zoet
Tristan Lloyd

Mary Jane Parmentier

change of judge

C: D. Riehl-Rodriguez

Eros Myth 2-2  Adult Amateur
Bristol 2-2 Open
Summer Solstice 2-2  Adult Amateur
Tango - S 2-2 Open
***Break*** *Break*

Dressage Seat Equitation - Jr

Samantha Macdonald

C: UIf Wadeborn
Angel DSE JR/YR

FIRST LEVEL TEST 3 Sponsored by: CARA USDF L Program

Allison Evans Shepherd Gypsy Tiago

Kristine Janisko
Brianna Shelly
Erin Winkelman
Jennifer Miller
Kimberley Kolstad
Ann Wilson
Jenny Cohn
Bobbie Lynn O'Hara
Kay Turner
Sharon Zovod
Kimberly Apicella
Taylor Lindsten
Stacey Lent

Anne Buchanan
Afternoon

Thursday, October 22, 2020 4:06 PM

C: UIf Wadeborn
1-3 Adult Amateur

Kendrick 1-3 Open
Toscana De Moran 1-3 Open
Shadowfax 1-3  Adult Amateur
Bon Bon 1-3 Adult Amateur
Quill Gha 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
Fables Feiner Ebony 1-3  Adult Amateur
Escudero DC 1-3 Open
Quintessential 1-3 Open Q
Cindy Lou 1-3  Adult Amateur
Psytation 1-3  Adult Amateur
Sir Harvard 1-3 Adult Amateur Q
Scaia 1-3 Open Q
Galante Da Prata 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
Talladega B 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
***Bregk*** *Break*

Saturday, October 31, 2020

C

B Total %
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ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Day Sheets
Ring: 4A Saturday, October 31, 2020
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 115 FIRST LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE Sponsored by: Kailee Surplus
Judge at C: UIf Wadeborn
4:10 PM 255 Sharon Zovod Psytation 1-3  Adult Amateur
4:18 PM 355 Taylor Karriker Bev Anns All Jazzed Up 1-1 JR/YR -
4:25PM 403 Taylor Lindsten Dalia 1-1 Open
4:32PM 404 Erin Winkelman Shadowfax 1-3  Adult Amateur
4:40 PM 435 Maeike Zoet Bristol 1-3 Open

Thursday, October 22, 2020 4:06 PM Page 6 of 16



ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Day Sheets
Ring: 5 Saturday, October 31, 2020
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 132 THIRD LEVEL TEST 2
Judge at C: Mike Osinski
8:00 AM 392 Janet Markham Daner Armani 3-2 Adult Amateur
Class: 121 SECOND LEVEL TEST 1 Sponsored by: Kelly Vinger
Judge at C: Mike Osinski
8:08 AM 413 Michelle Scarzone Roxies Jazz Soul 2-1  Adult Amateur
8:15AM 375 Taylor Lindsten Scaia 21 Open -
8:23 AM 347 Allison Evans Shepherd Gypsy Tiago 2-1  Adult Amateur -
8:30 AM 307 Kay Turner Cindy Lou 2-1  Adult Amateur -
8:38 AM 303 Deborah Lindley Sir Renity Gha 2-1  Adult Amateur -
Class: 143 FOURTH LEVEL TEST 3 Sponsored by: Meredith & Jeff Watters
Judge at C: Mike Osinski
8:46 AM 432 Miguel Undabarrena Altivo MABU 4-3 Open -
8:54 AM 340 Michele Lepire Stonewall Good Deal Lad 4-3  Adult Amateur
9:03AM 398 Wendy Riddell Emoji 4-3 Open  Q
Class: 135 THIRD LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE Sponsored by: Jackie & Michael Riegger, DVM, DABVP
Judge at C: Mike Osinski
9:12 AM 358 Taylor Karriker Summit View Affirmation 3-1 JR/YR
9:20 AM Morninig *H*Break*** *Break* o
10:00 AM 392 Janet Markham Daner Armani 3-2 Adult Amateur -
10:08 AM 319 Summer Star Homem Brilhante ASM S 3-1 JR/YR -
10:16 AM 426 Jack Tismeer Se Africano 3-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 142 FOURTH LEVEL TEST 2
Judge at C: Mike Osinski
10:24 AM 368 Kim Yacobucci Ichiban 4-2 Open
10:31 AM 359 Bobbie Lynn O'Hara Hs Varado 4-2 Open
Class: 105 TRAINING LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE Sponsored by: Allen Kalchik
Judge at C: Mike Osinski
10:39 AM 394 Jordan Parks Wild Winston T3 Open -
10:46 AM 430 Lori Herrold Sinatra T-3  Adult Amateur -
10:53 AM 328 Marianne Schillings Mackenzie T-3  Adult Amateur
Class: 156 FEI TOC, Specify Test
Judge at C: Mike Osinski
11:00 AM 422 Theresa Hope-Reese  Orive Yet 12 Adult Amateur Q
11:09 AM 381 Cyndi Jackson Florisson PSG Open
Class: 1111 First Level Test 1 Futurity Sponsored by: Jackie & Michael Riegger, DVM, DABVP
Judge at C: Mike Osinski B: D. Riehl-Rodriguez
11:18 AM 302 Deborah Lindley Quill Gha 1-1  Adult Amateur -
11:25 AM 377 Laura Lee Borghesani  Kaan 1-1 Open -
11:32 AM 386 Bobbie Lynn O'Hara Quintessential 1-1 Open -
Class: 170 USDF MUSICAL FREESTYLE TOC Sponsored by: Rebecca Lindy
Judge at C: Mike Osinski B: D. Riehl-Rodriguez
11:39 AM 405 Sondra Powers Aegyptian Gold FS1  Adult Amateur
11:48 AM 387 Anastasia Keyser Samson FS2  Adult Amateur Q
11:57 AM Lunch ***Bragk*** *Break* —
12:57 PM 352 Rebecca Lindy Quintana Roo Cr FS3  Adult Amateur Q
1:.06 PM 370 Tristan Lloyd Summer Solstice FS1  Adult Amateur

Thursday, October 22, 2020 4:06 PM
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Ring: 5

Time

Class: 7170

Judge at
1:15 PM
1:22 PM
1:29 PM
1:36 PM
1:43 PM
1:50 PM
1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:11 PM
2:18 PM
2:25 PM
2:32 PM
3:12 PM
3:19 PM
3:26 PM
3:33 PM
3:40 PM
3:47 PM
3:54 PM
4:01 PM
4:08 PM
4:15 PM

411
410
357
402
309
412
332
329
356
314
409

348
372
377
423
334
366
428
397
308
346

ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Entry Rider

H C M

State Championship Training Level 3 Sponsored by: Baughman Ranch LLC

Taylor Lindsten

Leila Jackson
Meghan Cassidy
Katie Fales

Misa Dickinson
Kimberly Apicella
Trisha Lane

Catalina A Sherwood
Samantha Macdonald
Heidi Helton

Amy Jackson
Afternoon
Christopher Brusnighan
Maren Cochran
Laura Lee Borghesani
Karrin Taylor
Maryellen Loes
Jennifer Tobie
Kristine Janisko
Ashley Bowers

Kay Turner

Anne Buchanan

Thursday, October 22, 2020 4:06 PM

Day Sheets

Horse Test Stat/Div Q
C: Mike Osinski

Danity T-3 Open
Bo T-3 JR/YR
Allegheny T-3  Adult Amateur
Roxette T-3 Open
Poe T-3  Adult Amateur
Sir Harvard T-3  Adult Amateur
Decked with Chrome T-3  Adult Amateur
Bright Feet T-3  Adult Amateur
Angel T-3 JR/YR
Tadro T-3  Adult Amateur
Da Vinci SH T-3  Adult Amateur
***Break*** *Break*
Bailo T-3  Adult Amateur
Ravyn T-3  Adult Amateur
Kaan T3 Open
Bedanken T-3 Adult Amateur
Arthur WH T-3 JR/YR
Nirvana Lights Out PF T-3 Open
Amour De Chrome T-3 Open
Belinda PBH T-3 Open
Svenn T-3  Adult Amateur
Talladega B T-3  Adult Amateur

B: D. Riehl-Rodriguez

Saturday, October 31, 2020

B Total %

Page 8 of 16



ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Day Sheets
Ring: 1 Equidome Sunday, November 1, 2020
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 7271 State Championship First 3 Sponsored by: Sue Crampton
Judge at C: D. Riehl-Rodriguez B: Brent Hicks
8:00 AM 357 Meghan Cassidy Allegheny 1-3  Adult Amateur
8:08 AM 305 Stacey Lent Galante Da Prata 1-3  Adult Amateur -
8:16 AM 349 Brianna Shelly Toscana De Moran 1-3 Open
8:24 AM 412 Kimberly Apicella Sir Harvard 1-3  Adult Amateur
8:32 AM 285 Ann Wilson Fables Feiner Ebony 1-3  Adult Amateur
8:40 AM 413 Michelle Scarzone Roxies Jazz Soul 1-3  Adult Amateur
8:48 AM 318 Wendy McLaughlin Welcome 1-3  Adult Amateur -
8:56 AM 396 Kali Riddell #hashtag 1-3 JR/YR -
9:04 AM 423 Karrin Taylor Bedanken 1-3  Adult Amateur
9:12 AM 390 Kimberly Pribble Icarus 1-3  Adult Amateur -
9:20 AM 404 Erin Winkelman Shadowfax 1-3  Adult Amateur
9:28 AM 347 Allison Evans Shepherd Gypsy Tiago 1-3  Adult Amateur -
9:36 AM 334 Maryellen Loes Arthur WH 1-3 JR/YR
9:44 AM 307 Kay Turner Cindy Lou 1-3  Adult Amateur -
9:52 AM 427 Kristine Janisko Kendrick 1-3 Open
10:00 AM Morning ***Bregk*** *Break* —
10:40 AM 367 Carrie Washburn Eros Myth 1-3  Adult Amateur -
10:48 AM 411 Taylor Lindsten Danity 1-3 Open -
10:56 AM 363 Wendy McLaughlin Jordan WRF 1-3  Adult Amateur -
11:04 AM 303 Deborah Lindley Sir Renity Gha 1-3  Adult Amateur -
11:12 AM 336 Courtney Cahill Khaleesi 1-3  Adult Amateur
11:20 AM 255 Sharon Zovod Psytation 1-3  Adult Amateur -
11:28 AM 301 Kimberley Kolstad Quill Gha 1-3  Adult Amateur
Class: 7275  State Championship PSG Sponsored by: Euro Equestrian
Judge at C: D. Riehl-Rodriguez B: Brent Hicks
11:36 AM 391 Catherine Brown Featuring Abigail PSG Open
11:45 AM 345 Anne Buchanan Rosette B PSG  Adult Amateur -
11:54 AM 306 Margaret Kurbat Solana PSG Open -
12:03 PM 316 Kristin Miller Watteau PSG  Adult Amateur
12:12PM 381 Cyndi Jackson Florisson PSG Open
12:21 PM 327 Sandra Luebbe Quinto MG II PSG Open
12:30 PM 304 Brianna Shelly Esprit PSG Open
12:39 PM 361 Cindi Lacroix Marbella PSG  Adult Amateur
12:48 PM Lunch **k*Break*** *Break* -

Thursday, October 22, 2020 4:06 PM Page 9 of 16



ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Day Sheets
Ring: 1 Equidome Sunday, November 1, 2020
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 7273 State Championship Third 3 Sponsored by: Ann Damiano
Judge at C: D. Riehl-Rodriguez B: Brent Hicks
1:33PM 440 Katherine Nayak Gaspacho 33 JR/YR
1:41PM 311 Tania Radda Imperio Do Castanheiro ~ 3-3  Adult Amateur -
1:49 PM 416 Deborah Carson Gallagher 3-3  Adult Amateur
1:57PM 310 Laura Bill Ferdinand 3-3  Adult Amateur
2:05PM 384 Missy Gilliland Witraz Sir Robin 33 Open
2:13PM 341 Amy Burnett Dreamdancer 3-3 Open
2:21PM 362 Lucy Ziurys Oficial de Susaeta 3-3  Adult Amateur -
2:29 PM 385 Paula Paglia Wt Daisha 33 Open -
2:37 PM 342 Laura Decesari Rossi 33 Open
2:45PM 398 Wendy Riddell Emoji 33 Open -
2:53PM 382 Michele Mooney Don Viamo 3-3  Adult Amateur
3:01PM 360 Raymond La Croix Casterly Rock 33 Open -
3:09 PM Afternoon ***Break*** *Break*
3:24 PM 340 Michele Lepire Stonewall Good Deal Lad 3-3  Adult Amateur -
3:32PM 415 Jessica Keesey General XLVII 33 Open -
3:40 PM 365 Jennifer Tobie SRC Adriana+ 33 Open -
3:48 PM 350 Laura Decesari Farentino 33 Open -
3:56 PM 324 Wendy Riddell Galaxy Quest 3-3 Open

Thursday, October 22, 2020 4:06 PM Page 10 of 16



ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Sunday, November 1, 2020

B Total %

Day Sheets
Ring: 4
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E
Class: 213 FIRST LEVEL TEST 3 Sponsored by: Deborah Lindley
Judge at C: Mike Osinski
8:15AM 403 Taylor Lindsten Dalia 1-3 Open Q
8:23 AM 255 Sharon Zovod Psytation 1-3  Adult Amateur
8:31 AM 367 Carrie Washburn Eros Myth 1-3  Adult Amateur
8:39 AM 330 Jenny Cohn Escudero DC 1-3 Open
8:47 AM 346 Anne Buchanan Talladega B 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
8:55 AM 325 Mary Lipton Logan 1-3  Adult Amateur
9:03AM 386 Bobbie Lynn O'Hara Quintessential 1-3 Open Q
9:11 AM 375 Taylor Lindsten Scaia 1-3 Open Q
Class: 251 PRIX ST GEORGES Sponsored by: Lois Whittington
Judge at C: Mike Osinski
9:19AM 380 Ann Damiano Risky Business PSG  Adult Amateur
9:28 AM 339 Kara Finnegan Talara PSG  Adult Amateur
9:37 AM Morning ***Break*** *Break*
10:17 AM 393 Taminy Marshall Excalibur NPF PSG  Adult Amateur Q
Class: 252 INTERMEDIARE I Sponsored by: In Honor of Barbara Stine
Judge at C: Mike Osinski
10:26 AM 414 Jessica Keesey Pirazzi 1 Open
Class: 222 SECOND LEVEL TEST 2 Sponsored by: In Memory of Sherry Sorensen
Judge at C: Mike Osinski
10:35 AM 399 Janet Markham Aegyptian Gold 2-2 Adult Amateur
10:43 AM 435 Maeike Zoet Bristol 22 Open
10:52 AM 370 Tristan Lloyd Summer Solstice 2-2 Adult Amateur
11:00 AM 383 Mary Jane Parmentier ~ Tango - S 22 Open
Class: 291 INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST A Sponsored by: Kitchell Brusnighan Interior Design Associates
Judge at C: Mike Osinski
11:09 AM 317 Toah Hatch Rejoice of Rubignon ILA Open
Class: 225 SECOND LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE Sponsored by: Wendy McLaughlin
Judge at C: Mike Osinski
11:15 AM 417 Deborah Carson Bravo 2-3  Adult Amateur
11:23 AM 399 Janet Markham Aegyptian Gold 2-2 Adult Amateur
Class: 254 GRAND PRIX Sponsored by: Deb Pulver
Judge at C: Mike Osinski
11:32 AM 407 Kristy Doty Fandango Gsf GP Open
11:41 AM Lunch *%*kBragkk** *Break*
12:41 PM 408 Kristy Doty Peter Pan GP Open

Thursday, October 22, 2020 4:06 PM
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ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Day Sheets
Ring: 4 Sunday, November 1, 2020
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 203 TRAINING LEVEL TEST 3 Sponsored by: Theresa & Alan Reese
Judge at C: Mike Osinski
12:50 PM 312 Cheryl Potter CJ on Tour T-3  Adult Amateur
12:57 PM 428 Kristine Janisko Amour De Chrome T3 Open -
1:04 PM 389 Cyndi Jackson Kuypers Pr T3 Open Q
1:11PM 348 Christopher Brusnighan Bailo T-3  Adult Amateur
1:18 PM 309 Misa Dickinson Poe T-3  Adult Amateur
1:25PM 402 Katie Fales Roxette T3 Open
1:32PM 409 Amy Jackson Da Vinci SH T-3  Adult Amateur Q -
1:39 PM 366 Jennifer Tobie Nirvana Lights Out PF T3 Open -
1:46 PM 356 Samantha Macdonald  Angel T-3 JRYR - Q
1:53PM 394 Jordan Parks Wild Winston T3 Open -
2:00PM 430 Lori Herrold Sinatra T-3  Adult Amateur
2:07 PM 328 Marianne Schillings Mackenzie T-3  Adult Amateur -
2:14PM 314 Heidi Helton Iadro T-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:21PM 410 Leila Jackson Bo T-3 RYR - Q

Thursday, October 22, 2020 4:06 PM Page 12 of 16



ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Sunday, November 1, 2020

B Total %

Day Sheets
Ring: 4A
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E
Class: 231 THIRD LEVEL TEST 1 Sponsored by: Kelly Vinger
Judge at C: Dolly Hannon
10:15 AM 358 Taylor Karriker Summit View Affirmation 3-1 JR/YR
10:23 AM 376 Jamil Kassum Everoy 3-1  Adult Amateur
10:31 AM 424 Lindsay Naas Roy-Els Belle of the Ball ~ 3-1  Adult Amateur
10:39 AM 331 Kelsey Ledbetter Mandalay Bay 3-1  Adult Amateur
10:47 AM 369 Cynthia Begay Rambucci 3-1  Adult Amateur
10:55 AM 319 Summer Star Homem Brilhante ASM S 3-1 JR/YR
11:03 AM 438 Pamela Farthing Sir Esplendido 3-1  Adult Amateur
11:11 AM 343 Julie Willing Mahler L'Vis 3-1  Adult Amateur
11:19 AM 324 Wendy Riddell Galaxy Quest 31 Open
11:27 AM 313 Mary Ann Miller Grangeville 3-1  Adult Amateur
11:35 AM 426 Jack Tismeer Se Africano 3-1  Adult Amateur
11:43 AM Lunch ***Break*** *Break*
12:43 PM 323 Rebecca Bruening Ehrenfurst 3-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 223 SECOND LEVEL TEST 3 Sponsored by: Meredith & Jeff Watters
Judge at C: Dolly Hannon
12:51 PM 353 Shari Patterson-Blaylock Solterro 2-3 Open
12:59 PM 433 Jordan Parks Randis Liqueur 23 Open
1:07 PM 400 Denise Pellerito Marquis 2-3  Adult Amateur Q
1:15PM 303 Deborah Lindley Sir Renity Gha 2-3  Adult Amateur Q
Class: 201 TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 Sponsored by: Ann Damiano
Judge at C: Dolly Hannon
1:23PM 425 Catherine Carlson Jones T-1  Adult Amateur
1:30 PM 329 Catalina A Sherwood Bright Feet T-1  Adult Amateur
1:37 PM 351 Catherine Soller Guateque T-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 293 INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST C Sponsored by: In Honor of Barbara Stine
Judge at C: Dolly Hannon
1:44PM 379 Sophia Erickson Trinidad IC JR/YR
Class: 233 THIRD LEVEL TEST 3 Sponsored by: CARA USDF L Program
Judge at C: Dolly Hannon
1:50 PM 398 Wendy Riddell Emoji 33 Open
1:58 PM 322 Caroline Lassetter Derby 33 JR/YR Q
2:.06 PM 369 Cynthia Begay Rambucci 3-3  Adult Amateur Q
Class: 202 TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2 Sponsored by: Lois Whiittington
Judge at C: Dolly Hannon
2:14PM 315 Norma Glenn Royal Rhyme T-2 Adult Amateur
2:21PM 439 Lindsay Naas El Greco T-2 Adult Amateur
2:29 PM 428 Kristine Janisko Amour De Chrome T-2 Open
2:36 PM 312 Cheryl Potter CJ on Tour T-2  Adult Amateur
2:44 PM Afternoon ***Break*** *Break*
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ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Day Sheets
Ring: 4A Sunday, November 1, 2020
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 241 FOURTH LEVEL TEST 1 Sponsored by: In Memory of Sherry Sorensen
Judge at C: Dolly Hannon
2:59 PM 420 Cindy Hitchcock Finau-Riche D'Apardi 4-1  Adult Amateur
3:07PM 436 Theresa Hunt Carmen 4-1  Adult Amateur -
3:15PM 362 Lucy Ziurys Oficial de Susaeta 4-1  Adult Amateur
3:23PM 437 Christie E. Jones Claudio 4-1  Adult Amateur
3:31PM 321 Dawn Hall Evita 4-1  Adult Amateur
3:39PM 310 Laura Bill Ferdinand 4-1  Adult Amateur
3:47PM 434 Allen Kalchik Ehrengold 4-1  Adult Amateur -
Class: 253 Intermediare II
Judge at C: Dolly Hannon
3:55 PM 422 Theresa Hope-Reese Orive Yet 12 Adult Amateur Q
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Ring: 5
Time
Class: 270
Judge at
8:00 AM
8:09 AM

387
370

Class: 1133
Judge at
8:18 AM
8:25 AM

8:33 AM

386
377
302

Class: 7279

Judge at
8:41 AM
8:50 AM
8:59 AM
9:08 AM
9:27 AM

352
401
382
387

Class: 205

Judge at
10:07 AM

10:14 AM
10:21 AM
10:28 AM
10:35 AM
10:42 AM
10:49 AM
10:56 AM

378
366
309
430
410
402
394
409

Class: 211
Judge at
11:03 AM

11:10 AM
11:17 AM
11:24 AM
11:31 AM
11:38 AM

356
305
351
355
427
308

Class: 243

Judge at

11:45 AM 406
11:53 AM

12:53 PM 432
1:.02 PM 326

Class: 221
Judge at
1:11 PM
1:18 PM

1:26 PM

325
375
441

Thursday, October 22, 2020 4:06 PM

Entry Rider

ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
Day Sheets

Sunday, November 1, 2020
B Total %

Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H (o} M

USDF MUSICAL FREESTYLE Sponsored by: Kitchelll Brusnighan Interior Design Associates
C: UIf Wadeborn B: Dolly Hannon
FS2 Adult Amateur

FS1

Anastasia Keyser Samson

Tristan Lloyd Adult Amateur

Summer Solstice

First Level Test 2 Futurity Sponsored by: In Memory of Barbara Stine

C: UIf Wadeborn B: Dolly Hannon

Bobbie Lynn O'Hara Quintessential 1-2 Open
Laura Lee Borghesani  Kaan 1-2 Open
Deborah Lindley Quill Gha 1-2  Adult Amateur

State Championship USDF Freestyle Sponsored by: Jackie & Michael Riegger, DVM, DABVP
C: UIf Wadeborn B: Dolly Hannon

Rebecca Lindy Quintana Roo Cr FS3  Adult Amateur
Kendall Brookhart Rianna FS4  Adult Amateur
Michele Mooney Don Viamo FS3  Adult Amateur
Anastasia Keyser Samson FS1  Adult Amateur
Morning ***Break*** *Break*

TRAINING LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE Sponsored by: Kitchell Brusnighan Interior Design Associates
C: UIf Wadeborn

Sophia Erickson Covergirl T-1 JR/YR
Jennifer Tobie Nirvana Lights Out PF T-3 Open

Misa Dickinson Poe T-3  Adult Amateur
Lori Herrold Sinatra T-1  Adult Amateur
Leila Jackson Bo T-3 JR/YR

Katie Fales Roxette T-3 Open
Jordan Parks Wild Winston T-3 Open

Amy Jackson Da Vinci SH T-3  Adult Amateur Q

FIRST LEVEL TEST 1 Sponsored by: Allen Kalchik
C: UIf Wadeborn

Samantha Macdonald ~ Angel 1-1 JR/YR
Stacey Lent Galante Da Prata 1-1  Adult Amateur
Catherine Soller Guateque 1-1  Adult Amateur
Taylor Karriker Bev Anns All Jazzed Up 1-1 JR/YR
Kristine Janisko Kendrick 11 Open
Kay Turner Svenn 1-1  Adult Amateur

FOURTH LEVEL TEST 3 Sponsored by: To The Max Dressage
C: UIf Wadeborn

Laura Decesari San Torino 4-3 Open Q
Lunch ***Break*** *Break*
Miguel Undabarrena Altivo MABU 4-3 Open
Laura Decesari Dauphine De Jazz Cc 4-3 Open

SECOND LEVEL TEST 1

C: UIf Wadeborn

Mary Lipton Logan 2-1  Adult Amateur
Taylor Lindsten Scaia 2-1 Open
Jennifer Miller Bon Bon 2-1  Adult Amateur
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Ring: 5

ADA FALL FIESTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Time Entry Rider
THIRD LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE Sponsored by: Duncan & Sue Plasman

Class: 235

Judge at

1:34 PM 426
1:42 PM 358
1:50 PM 319
1:58 PM 331
2:06 PM 392
Class: 242
Judge at

2:14 PM 368
2:21 PM 340
2:29 PM 359
2:36 PM
Class: 292
Judge at

2:51 PM 337
2:57 PM 371
3:03 PM 379
3:09 PM 335
Class: 232
Judge at

3:15 PM 392
Class: 215
Judge at

3:23 PM 441
3:31 PM 435
Class: 299
Judge at

3:39 PM 396

Thursday, October 22, 2020 4:06 PM

Jack Tismeer
Taylor Karriker
Summer Star
Kelsey Ledbetter
Janet Markham

Day Sheets

Sunday, November 1, 2020

Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H

C: UIf Wadeborn

B Total %

Se Africano 3-1  Adult Amateur
Summit View Affirmation  3-1 JR/YR
Homem Brilhante ASM S 3-1 JR/YR
Mandalay Bay 3-1  Adult Amateur
Daner Armani 3-2  Adult Amateur

FOURTH LEVEL TEST 2 Sponsored by: In Memory of Sherry Sorensen

Kim Yacobucci
Michele Lepire

Bobbie Lynn O'Hara

Afternoon

C: UIf Wadeborn

Ichiban 4-2 Open
Stonewall Good Deal Lad 4-2  Adult Amateur
Hs Varado 4-2 Open
***Break*** *Break*

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST B

Piper Davis
Tristan Lloyd
Sophia Erickson
Erica McLaughlin

C: UIf Wadeborn

Roaring Terms LB Open
Feleena Rer ILB  Adult Amateur
Trinidad ILB JR/YR
Hawk ILB Open

THIRD LEVEL TEST 2

Janet Markham

FIRST LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE Sponsored by: Jackie & Michael Riegger,DVM, DABVP

Jennifer Miller
Maeike Zoet

C: UIf Wadeborn

Daner Armani 3-2  Adult Amateur

C: UIf Wadeborn
Bon Bon 1-3  Adult Amateur

Bristol 1-3 Open

Dressage Seat Equitation - Jr

Kali Riddell

C: UIf Wadeborn
#hashtag DSE JR/YR

Page 16 of 16



